ACORD

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 03/04/2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this

				CONTAC NAME:	т			
Aon Risk Services Northeast, Inc. New York NY Office					. Ext): (866) 2	283-7122	FAX (A/C. No.): (800) 36	3-0105
1e Libe	erty Plaza			E-MAIL ADDRE			(40.10).	
165 Broadway, Suite 3201 New York NY 10006 USA					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE			NAIC #
INSURED					INSURER A: Underwriters at Lloyds			
Bermello, Ajamil & Partners, LLC					INSURER B: The Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company			
4711 S LeJuene Road Coral Gables FL 33146-5437 USA					INSURER C: The Phoenix Insurance Company			
					INSURER D: Travelers Property Cas Co of America			
				INSURE	R E:			
				INSURE	R F:			
OVERA		-	TE NUMBER: 57011117				EVISION NUMBER:	
INDICAT CERTIFI EXCLUS	TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES ED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REC CATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY F SIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIREM PERTAIN POLICI	IENT, TERM OR CONDITION I, THE INSURANCE AFFO ES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY H	ON OF ANY	CONTRACT	or other [S describe Y paid clain	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT	TO WHICH THIS
SR 'R	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SU INSD W			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	
³ X (COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		P6300R561380COF25		03/01/2025	03/01/2026	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$1,000,00
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$300,00
							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,00
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,00
							GENERALAGGREGATE	\$2,000,00
							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,00
AUTO	MOBILE LIABILITY		810-2w206561-25-4	3-G	03/01/2025	03/01/2026	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,00
XA	ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	
	SCHEDULED						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	
	AUTOS ONLY HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED						PROPERTY DAMAGE	
c	AUTOS ONLY						(Per accident)	
' x ı	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR		CUP2W73426525NF		03/01/2025	03/01/2026	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$10,000,00
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE				, ,		AGGREGATE	\$10,000,00
	ED X RETENTION \$10,000							,,-
	KERS COMPENSATION AND		UB4W7689952543E		03/01/2025	03/01/2026	V PER STATUTE OTH-	
					,.,	,.,.	^ ER	¢1 000 00
OFFIC	PROPRIETOR / PARTNER / EXECUTIVE	N / A						\$1,000,00 \$1.000.00
lf yes	datory in NH) , describe under CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE E.L. DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,00
	- Professional Liability		PSDEF2501124		03/01/2025	03/01/2026	Per Claim/Aggregate	\$1,000,00
	rimary		Clms Md - Prof/Po	llution			Deductible	\$750,00
E: RFQ- Dllywoo nd Auto Dlicy p pirati	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL 4653-20-DCM - Architectural d and Employees are include mobile Liability policies. rovisions of the General Li on date thereof, the policy dance with the policy provi	/Engin d as A A Waiv abilit provi	eering Consulting Se dditional Insured in er of Subrogation is y policy. Should any sions will govern ho	ervices fo accordar granted	or Hollywoo ice with th in favor o	d Beach go e policy p f Certific	lf Course & Clubhouse rovisions of the Genera ate Holder in accordanc	al Liability ce with the
ERTIFIC	CATE HOLDER		C		ATION			
					N DATE THERE		BED POLICIES BE CANCELLED ILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDA	
	City of Hollywood Dept of Design & Construction	on Mana	Agement	UTHORIZED F	REPRESENTATIVE			

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION			
	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.			
City of Hollywood Dept of Design & Construction Management	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			
P.O. BOX 229045 Hollywood FL 33020 USA	Aon Risk Services Northeast Inc.			

©1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved. The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD